
Spring 2021 Semester 
January 20 - May 6 

January 

Tue., January 19 Spring Orientation 

Wed., January 20 First day of classes - Spring 

Tue., January 26 Last day to add classes 

Last day to drop with 100% refund 

Sun., January 31 Last day to apply for Spring Graduation 

 

February 

Tue., February 9 Last day to drop classes 

Wed., February 10 "W" grades begin for dropped classes 

Tue., February 16 Last day to complete "I" grades for Fall 

 

March 

Tue., March 9 Midterm grades due 

Mon., March 15 Registration for Seniors, Masters 

Tue., March 16 Registration for Juniors 

No Class - Academic Break Day 

Wed., March 17 Registration for Sophomores 

Thurs., March 18 Registration for Freshmen 



 

April 

Wed., April 7 No Class - Academic Break Day 

Tue., April 13 Last day to withdraw or audit classes 

Thurs., April 29 Last day of classes 

Fri., April 30  Study day 

 

May 

Sat., May 1 -  

Thurs., May 6 

Final Exams 

Sat., May 8 Commencement 

 


